OF New York 2025 PLEDGE PA	ALINI
My Pledge for 2025 is \$	(check one option) per week per month
Name:	_ Email:Contact #:
My Payment Method: (please	check one option)
Credit or Debit card:	
Card Number	Expiration Date:/ Security Code:

Billing Address: ______
Signature:

_Please check here if you are willing to cover the 3% additional credit card processing fee.

Checking Account (E-Check):

Please include a scan of a voided check with this form.

Manual:

Pay manually by sending a check or money order in the mail. **Please reference "2025 Pledge" in your check memo.**

Please scan and send this completed form via email to UNY Finance Director, **Ashot Yeghiazaryan** at <u>financedirector@unityofnewyork.org</u> or via US mail to the Unity of New York office, 225 W 99th Street, New York, NY 10025.

For answers to questions regarding the pledge process, please contact Ashot via email or call **212.560.0756** and he'll be happy to help.

Unity of New York is registered as a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. All contributions to Unity of New York are tax-deductible.